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20-1216-GE-COICASE 
NUMBER:
CASE In the Matter of the Commission’s Investigation into SFE Energy Ohio, Inc. and Statewise

Energy Ohio LLC’s Compliance with the Ohio Revised Code, Ohio
DATE OF p^g 2 4 2021
SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON: FES 2 V 2021

Sign Here:_

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

*Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs.
AGO
30 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4397
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none

none

PUCHNER, THOMAS F 
PHILLIPS LYTLE LLP 
30 S PEARL ST 

ALBANY,NY 12207 
Phone:(518)618-1214 
Fax:(518) 472-1227
Email:TPUCHNER@PHILLIPSLYTLE.COM

*Bossart, Barbara J Mrs.
PUCO
180 E. Board Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)466-0793 
Email:Barbara.Bossart@puco.ohio.gov
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none *Proano, David F. Mr.
Baker & Hostetler LLP
127 Public Square
Suite 2000
Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:216-861-7834
Fax:216-696-0740
Email:dproano@bakerlaw.com

none BLAKE, KEVIN 
PHILLIPS LYTLE LLP 
30 S PEARL ST
ALBANY,NY 12207 
Phone:(518)618-1214 
Fax:(518) 472-1227
Email:KBLAKE@PHILLIPSLYTLE.COM

none *Greene, Tracy J Mrs.
Ohio Consumers' Coimsel 
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9547 

Fax:614-466-8574 
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none
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*Ramsey, Nedra 
PUCO
180 E Broad St
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7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43081 
Phone:614-466-8526 

Email:Nedra.Ramsey@puco.ohio.gov

none *King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone;(6l4) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none PALMER HOOPER, RACHEL
C/0 BAKERHOSTETLER
127 PUBLIC SQUARE, SUITE 2000
CLEVELAND,OH 44114
Phone:216-861-7834
Fax:216-696-0470
Email:DPROANO@BAKERLAW.COM

none LEWIS, PATRICK T 

BAKER & HOSTETLER LLP 
127 PUBLIC SQUARE STE 2000 

CLEVELAND,OH 44114 
Phone:(216) 861-7834 
Fax:(216) 696-0740 
Email:PLEWIS@BAKERLAWCOM

none *Healey, Christopher Mr.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 E State Street 
Suite 700
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9571 

Email:christopher,healey@occ.ohio.gov

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL

65 E STATE ST 7TH FL
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INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 
280 North High Street
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COLUMBUS,OH 43215

Service Notice For Case: 20-1216-GE-CO!

280 Plaza Suite 1300 
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

PARTY OF RECORD
STATEWISE ENERGY OHIO LLC
JEFF DONNELLY
100 MILVERTON DRIVE SUITE 608
MISSISSAUGA,ON L5R4H1 CA
Phone:855-865-1185
Email:compliance@statewiseenergy.com

PARTY OF RECORD

NONE
ATTORNEY
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